Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003177

2023-00003178

2023-00003179

2023-00003180

2023-00003182

2023-00003183

2023-00003184

2023-00003185

2023-00003186

2023-00003187

5/22/2023 1:11

5/22/2023 3:01

5/22/2023 4:49

5/22/2023 12:05

5/22/2023 12:34

5/22/2023 16:06

5/22/2023 16:14

5/22/2023 18:15

5/22/2023 20:12

5/22/2023 17:12

LONE WOLF
Drive

GRANITE Drive

GASTINEAU

Avenue

LIVINGSTON
Way

MARINE Way

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

TURN Street

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




